干式搅拌机 Dry Type Mixer
E-GDJ Hyperboloid mixer
E-JBJ Paddle Type Mixer
E-JBK Frame Type Mixer
E-JBC Outboard Type Mixer
弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd
E-JBC

Features
Model directions
Technical parameter
The standard figure is suit for the common municipal wastewater with 0.8~0.9% dry sludge concentration.
Fluid figure
E-GDJ Hyperboloid mixer
Shaft-mounted reducer
GRP material Impeller
320
480
510
560
640
900
10~18
EGDJ-3000 3000 24 20-30 7.5 4-7.5 12~22
EGDJ-2500 2500 27 20-40 5.5 3-5.5
EGDJ-2000 2000 33 20-42 3 2.2-3 6~14
1.1-2.2 2~5
EGDJ-1500 1500 38 30-60 2.2 1.5-3
1.1 0.75-1.5 1~3
EGDJ-1000 1000 55 30-80 1.5
Range
Impeller diameter
mm
Model
EGDJ-500 500 76 40-250
Weight (kg)
Service area
m
Speed (r/min) Power (kW)

E-JBJ-800
E-JBJ-550
E-JBJ-700
E-JBJ-900
L
mm
D
mm
1500 450
E-JBJ-350
E-JBJ-450
E-JBJ-600
E-JBJ-400
E-JBJ-600
1.2~1.8 1.5
E-JBJ-700 700 52 35-105 1.1 1.1-4 1.6~2.5 2
E-JBJ-550 550 88 35-105 0.75 0.75-4
1.2
E-JBJ-800 800 35 35-105 0.55 0.55-3 1.6~2.5 2
Depth of water
m
E-JBJ-600 600 52 35-105 0.55 0.55-1.5 1.2~1.8
2~3 2E-JBJ-900 900 35 35-105 1.1 1.1-4
0.8~1.2 0.8
E-JBJ-400 400 88 50-400 0.37 0.37-1.5 0.66~1 0.7
E-JBJ-600 600 35 50-400 0.37 0.37-1.5
0.4~0.6 0.5
E-JBJ-450 450 52 50-400 0.37 0.37-1.5 0.5~0.9 0.6
E-JBJ-350 350 88 50-400 0.37 0.37-1.5
Standard Range Standard Range
Power (kW)
Speed (r/min)
Diameter of impeller (mm)